Telecommunications
Authority
of Trinidad and Tobago

0 AIRLINK COMMUNICATIONS
1.1 AIRLINK COMMUNICATIONS BUNDLES

BUNDLE DETAILS

BUNDLE NAME BROADBAND DIGITAL

Essential Pro 100 Mbps download/ 35 upload 150+ channels
Preferred Pro 150 Mbps download/ 40 upload 150+ channels
Premium Pro 300 Mbps download/ 50 upload 150+ channels
Xtreme Pro 1000 Mbps download/ 60 upload 150+ channels
0 AMPLIA
2.1 AMPLIA DOUBLE PLAY: INTERNET & TV
BUNDLE DETAILS

Telecommunications Authority of Trinidad and Tobago

Bundled Packages as at 30th September, 2021

' ! As part of the Telecommunications Authority of Trinidad and Tobago’s (the Authority) mandate to promote and protect the interests of consumers,
the Authority has published a price schedule to improve consumer awareness. The Authority continues to monitor price changes and will update
price schedules intermittently. Visit the Authority’s website www.tatt.org.tt for further information.

DISCLAIMER

Information was obtained from each operator’s
”, as far as practicable.

website and stated, “as

Operators are listed in alphabetical order.

Prices are calculated and rounded off to the nearest
cent to show comparable VAT inclusive prices.
Promotions are excluded from this publication.
Consumers should visit operators' websites for

$379.00 comprehensive lists of all services offered.

$429.00

$699.00

$999.00

BUNDLE NAME BROADBAND TOTAL
INTERNET SPEED TV CHANNELS PRICE/MONTH

Surf Even More/Watch More Bundle 100 Download
50 Upload
Surf Even More /Watch A Lot Bundle 100 Download
50 Upload
Surf A Lot More/Watch More Bundle 300 Download
150 Upload
Surf A Lot More/Watch A Lot Bundle 300 Download
150 Upload
Surf It All/Watch It All Bundle 500 Download
250 Upload
Surf It All Ultra/Watch It All Bundle 1G Download
500 Upload

150

174

150

174

208

208

$450.00

$525.00

$590.00

$665.00

$1,175.00

$1,375.00

2.2 AMPLIA DOUBLE PLAY: INTERNET & VOICE (WITH TALK ALOT)
BUNDLE DETAILS
BROADBAND

BUNDLE NAME INTERNET SPEED

Surf Even More/Talk a Lot Bundle 100 Download
50 Upload

300 Download
150 Upload

500 Download
Surf It All/Talk A Lot Bundle 250 Upload

Surf A Lot more/Talk A Lot Bundle

1G Download

Surf It All Ultra/Talk A Lot Bundle
500 Upload

FIXED LANDLINE PRICE/ MONTH

Unlimited local landline calls to any network

Unlimited local landline calls to any network

Unlimited local landline calls to any network

Unlimited local landline calls to any network

$275.00

$415.00

$625.00

$825.00




Telecommunications Authority of Trinidad and Tobago

2.3. AMPLIA DOUBLE PLAY: INTERNET & VOICE (WITH TALK A LOT MORE)

BUNDLE DETAILS
BROADBAND FIXED LANDLINE PRICE/ MONTH
BUNDLE NAME

Surf Even More/Talk A Lot More Bundle 100 Download Unlimited landline and Unlimited Mobile (any network) $375.00

50 Upload
Surf A Lot More/ 300 Download
Talk A Lot More Bundle 150 Upload Unlimited landline and Unlimited Mobile (any network) $515.00
Surf It All/Talk A Lot More Bundle 500 Download Unlimited landline and Unlimited Mobile (any network) $725.00

250 Upload to any network
Surf It All Ultra/ 1G Download - . .. . $925.00
Talk A Lot More Bundle 500 Upload Unlimited landline and Unlimited Mobile (any network)

2.4. AMPLIA TRIPLE PLAY PACKAGES: INTERNET, TV & FIXED (WITH TALK A LOT)

BUNDLE DETAILS
BUNDLE NAME BROADBAND TOTAL TV FIXED LANDLINE PRICE/
INTERNET SPEED HANNELS MONTH
Surf Some More/Watch More/ 150 Download Unlimited local landline calls to any network $550.00
Talk A Lot Bundle 100 Upload
Surf Some More/Watch a Lot/ 150 Download 175 Unlimited local landline calls to any network $625.00
Talk A Lot Bundle 100 Upload
Surf A Lot/Watch More/ 300 Download =L Unlimited local landline calls to any network $690.00
Talk A Lot Bundle 150 Upload
Surf A Lot/Watch A Lot/ 300 Download 175 Unlimited local landline calls to any network $740.00
Talk A Lot Bundle 150 Upload
500 D load
i:;lig ﬁl)lt/‘g;tlillllelt All/ 250 [OJ‘;]II(I) ;)2 209 Unlimited local landline calls to any network $1,250.00

2.5 AMPLIA TRIPLE PLAY PACKAGES: INTERNET, TV & FIXED VOICE (WITH TALK A LOT MORE)

BUNDLE DETAILS
TOTAL TV FIXED LANDLINE PRICE/
CHANNELS MONTH

BUNDLE NAME BROADBAND

INTERNET SPEED

Surf Some More/Watch More/
Talk A Lot More Bundle

Surf Some More/Watch A Lot/
Talk A Lot More Bundle

Surf A Lot/Watch More/
Talk A Lot More Bundle

Surf A Lot/Watch A Lot/
Talk A Lot Bundle

Surf It All/Watch It All/
Talk A Lot More Bundle

Surf It All plus/Watch It All/
Talk A Lot More Bundle

150 Download
100 Upload

150 Download
100 Upload

300 Download
150 Upload

300 Download
150 Upload

500 Download
250 Upload

1G Download
500 Upload

175

151

175

209

209

Unlimited landline and Unlimited Mobile (any network)

Unlimited landline and Unlimited Mobile (any network)

Unlimited landline and Unlimited Mobile (any network)

Unlimited landline and Unlimited Mobile (any network)

Unlimited landline and Unlimited Mobile (any network)

Unlimited landline and Unlimited Mobile (any network)

Find us on:

$650.00

$725.00

$790.00

$840.00

$1,350.00

$1,550.00

0000



Telecommunications Authority of Trinidad and Tobago

2.6. AMPLIA TRIPLE PLAY PACKAGES: INTERNET, TV & MOBILE

BUNDLE NAME

Surf Some More/Watch More/Mobile (plan 1)
Surf Some More /Watch A Lot/Mobile (plan 1)
Surf A Lot /Watch More/Mobile (plan 1)

Surf Some More /Watch More/Mobile (plan 1)

Surf A Lot/Watch A Lot/Mobile (plan 2)

Surf A Lot /Watch More/Mobile (plan 2)

Surf A Lot/Watch A Lot/Mobile (plan 2)

Surf Even More/Talk A Lot/Mobile (plan 1)

BUNDLE DETAILS
BROADBAND

INTERNET SPEED

100 Download
50 Upload
100 Download
50 Upload

300 Download
150 Upload
300 Download
150 Upload
100 Download
50 Upload
300 Download
150 Upload
300 Download
150 Upload
100 Download
50 Upload

= Note to Table above: see table 2.8 for Mobile Plan details. Fair usage policy applies.

TOTAL TV
CHANNELS
150
174
150
174

150

150

174

Not Applicable

2.7. QUAD PLAY PACKAGES (INTERNET, TV, VOICE & MOBILE) NEW!

BUNDLE NAME

Surf Some More/Watch More/Talk A Lot/
Mobile (Plan 1)

Surf A Lot/Watch A Lot/Talk A Lot/
Mobile (Plan 3)

Surf It All/Watch It All/Talk A Lot/
Mobile (Plan 3)

Surf It All/Watch It All/Talk A Lot More/
Mobile (Plan 3)

BUNDLE DETAILS
BROADBAND

INTERNET SPEED

150 Download
100 Upload
300 Download
150 Upload
500 Download
250 Upload

500 Download
250 Upload

Mobile Plan 1

Mobile Plan 1

Mobile Plan 1

Mobile Plan 1

Mobile Plan 2

Mobile Plan 2

Mobile Plan 2

Mobile Plan 1

150

Unlimited local landline

calls to any network

174

Unlimited local landline

calls to any network

208

Unlimited local landline

and mobile

208

PRICE/
MOBILE VOICE | MONTH

$601.00

$626.00

$691.00

$766.00

$766.00

$856.00

$931.00

$426.00

TOTAL TV PRICE/
FIXED VOICE

Unlimited local landline
calls to any network

Mobile Plan 1 $651.00

Mobile Plan 3 $1,280.00

Mobile Plan 3 $1,740.00

Mobile Plan 3 $1,840.00

(any network)
= Note to Table above: see table 2.8 for Mobile Plan details.

2.8. AMPLIA BUNDLE MOBILE PLANS

AMPLIA BUNDLE MOBILE PLANS PHONE PLAN 1 PHONE PLAN 2
Unlimited bmobile nights & weekends, Unlimited Local Calls
DETAILS local landline +300 Mins Unlimited Worldwide SMS
25 Int’l Mins Unlimited Local Data
Unlimited Local SMS Free BLU Grand X LTE or
3 GB Data BLU Grand XL LTE
25 Mins Roaming (Voice)
25 MB Roaming (Data)
Free BLU Grand X LTE
0 BLINK/BMOBILE
3.1.INTERNET BUNDLE PACKAGES
FIBER BUNDLE PACKAGES DIGITAL TV

CHANNELS

Double Connect Wireless Not included Up to 6 Mbps Download

PHONE PLAN 3

Unlimited Local Calls
200 Int’l Mins
Unlimited Worldwide SMS
Unlimited Local data
100 Mins Roaming (Voice)
100 MB Roaming (Data)
Free BLU Grand X LTE or
BLU Grand XL LTE

BROADBAND FIXED LINE OTHER PRICE/
INTERNET SPEED MONTH

Unlimited Landline calling
with free call master features

Not included $223.88



0 DIGICEL

4.1 DIGICEL BUNDLES

Telecommunications Authority of Trinidad and Toba

HOME PHONE
DIGICEL BUNDLES
INTERNET SPEED [ FIBRE TV CHANNELS (FIXED LANDLINE) PRICE/ MONTH

Variety Bundle

Premiere Bundle

Variety Bundle

Premiere Bundle

Variety Bundle

Premiere Bundle

100Mbps

100Mbps

250 Mbps

250 Mbps

500 Mbps

500 Mbps

205

164

205

164

205

Included $515.00
Included $615.00
Included $745.00
Included $845.00
Included $1089.00
Included $1189.00

= Notes to Table above: Bundles includes Pay As You Go with Unlimited Digicel Home to Digicel Home calls. Unlimited calls to other Digicel Play fixed lines (subject to Fair Usage
Policy) and Unlimited calls to Digicel Home numbers.

0 FLOW

5.1 FLOW BUNDLES: TV, INTERNET AND FIXED VOICE

BUNDLE NAME

Connected Starter

Connected Lite

Connected Premium Bundle

Connected Home Bundle

Connected Home Plus Bundle

BUNDLE DETAILS

n/a

TV Essential

- 96 channels

TV Plus
- 145 channels

TV -156 channels including
HBO Max + Premium sports

TV -156 channels including
HBO Max + Premium sports

BROADBAND

INTERNET SPEED

Up to 100 Mbps

Up to 100 Mbps

Up to 200 Mbps

Up to 300 Mbps

Up to 500 Mbps

cloud recording

cloud recording

CLOUD
STORAGE

n/a

n/a

n/a

75 hours

100 hours

HOME PHONE PRICE/MONTH

(FIXED LANDLINE)| (FREEDOM FROM
CONTRACTS)

Free Flow to Flow

calls + 100 local $285.00
landline minutes
n/a $365.00
Free Flow to Flow calls
+ 100 local landline $499.00
minutes
Free Flow to Flow calls. $599.00
Free Flow to Flow calls
+ 100 local landline $749.00

minutes

= Notes to Table above: Subscribers to all bundles have free access to Flow Wi-Fi. Visit Flow’s website at https://discoverflow.co/trinidad/bundles/overview for more information on

their bundles

0 GREEN DOT
6.1. GREEN DOT BUNDLES

GREEN DOT BUNDLES

Bundles

Bundles

Bundles

Bundles

Bundles

Bundles

Bundles

DIGITAL TV

CHANNELS

Get Engaged TV
(60 plus Channels)

Get Engaged TV
(60 plus Channels)

Get Engaged TV
(60 plus Channels)

Get Ahead TV
(70 plus Channels)

Get Ahead TV
(70 plus Channels)

Get Ahead TV
(70 plus Channels)

Get Ahead TV
(70 plus Channels)

BROAD
INTERN ET

3 Mbps

10 Mbps

15 Mbps

3 Mbps

10 Mbps

15 Mbps

20 Mbps

PRICE/
MONTH

$302.63

$336.38

$381.38

$370.13

$471.38

$527.63

$628.88

For further information and verification, customers

should visit operators’ websites as follows:

Airlink
https://www.airlinktt.net/

Amplia
http://amplia.co.tt/bundles/

Bmobile
https://bmobile.co.tt/broadband-2-2/

Digicel

https://www.digicelgroup.com/tt/en/home/

bundle---save.html

Flow

https://discoverflow.co/trinidad/bundles/overview

Greendot

http://www.gd.tt/get-ahead-tv-3-mbps-broadband/#




