

Bundled Packages as at 30th September, 2021

As part of the Telecommunications Authority of Trinidad and Tobago's (the Authority) mandate to promote and protect the interests of consumers, the Authority has published a price schedule to improve consumer awareness. The Authority continues to monitor price changes and will update price schedules intermittently. Visit the Authority's website www.tatt.org.tt for further information.

☐ AIRLINK COMMUNICATIONS

1.1 AIRLINK COMMUNICATIONS BUNDLES

	BUNDLE DETAILS			
BUNDLE NAME	BROADBAND INTERNET	DIGITAL TV CHANNELS	PRICE/MONTH	
Essential Pro	100 Mbps download/ 35 upload	150+ channels	\$379.00	
Preferred Pro	150 Mbps download/ 40 upload	150+ channels	\$429.00	
Premium Pro	300 Mbps download/ 50 upload	150+ channels	\$699.00	
Xtreme Pro	1000 Mbps download/ 60 upload	150+ channels	\$999.00	

DISCLAIMER

- Information was obtained from each operator's website and stated, "as is", as far as practicable.
- Operators are listed in alphabetical order.
 Prices are calculated and rounded off to the nearest cent to show comparable VAT inclusive prices. Promotions are excluded from this publication.
- Consumers should visit operators' websites for comprehensive lists of all services offered.

□ AMPLIA

2.1 AMPLIA DOUBLE PLAY: INTERNET & TV

	BUNDLE DETAILS				
BUNDLE NAME	BROADBAND INTERNET SPEED	TOTAL TV CHANNELS	PRICE/MONTH		
Surf Even More/Watch More Bundle	100 Download 50 Upload	150	\$450.00		
Surf Even More /Watch A Lot Bundle	100 Download 50 Upload	174	\$525.00		
Surf A Lot More/Watch More Bundle	300 Download 150 Upload	150	\$590.00		
Surf A Lot More/Watch A Lot Bundle	300 Download 150 Upload	174	\$665.00		
Surf It All/Watch It All Bundle	500 Download 250 Upload	208	\$1,175.00		
Surf It All Ultra/Watch It All Bundle	1G Download 500 Upload	208	\$1,375.00		

2.2 AMPLIA DOUBLE PLAY: INTERNET & VOICE (WITH TALK A LOT)

	BUNDLE DETAILS		
BUNDLE NAME	BROADBAND INTERNET SPEED	FIXED LANDLINE	PRICE/ MONTH
Surf Even More/Talk a Lot Bundle	100 Download 50 Upload	Unlimited local landline calls to any network	\$275.00
Surf A Lot more/Talk A Lot Bundle	300 Download 150 Upload	Unlimited local landline calls to any network	\$415.00
Surf It All/Talk A Lot Bundle	500 Download 250 Upload	Unlimited local landline calls to any network	\$625.00
Surf It All Ultra/Talk A Lot Bundle	1G Download 500 Upload	Unlimited local landline calls to any network	\$825.00

2.3. AMPLIA DOUBLE PLAY: INTERNET & VOICE (WITH TALK A LOT MORE)

	`	•	
	BUNDLE DETAILS		
BUNDLE NAME	BROADBAND INTERNET SPEED	FIXED LANDLINE	PRICE/ MONTH
Surf Even More/Talk A Lot More Bundle	100 Download 50 Upload	Unlimited landline and Unlimited Mobile (any network)	\$375.00
Surf A Lot More/ Talk A Lot More Bundle	300 Download 150 Upload	Unlimited landline and Unlimited Mobile (any network)	\$515.00
Surf It All/Talk A Lot More Bundle	500 Download 250 Upload	Unlimited landline and Unlimited Mobile (any network) to any network	\$725.00
Surf It All Ultra/ Talk A Lot More Bundle	1G Download 500 Upload	Unlimited landline and Unlimited Mobile (any network)	\$925.00

2.4. AMPLIA TRIPLE PLAY PACKAGES: INTERNET, TV & FIXED (WITH TALK A LOT)

	BUNDLE DETAILS			
BUNDLE NAME	BROADBAND INTERNET SPEED	TOTAL TV CHANNELS	FIXED LANDLINE	PRICE/ MONTH
Surf Some More/Watch More/ Talk A Lot Bundle	150 Download 100 Upload	151	Unlimited local landline calls to any network	\$550.00
Surf Some More/Watch a Lot/ Talk A Lot Bundle	150 Download 100 Upload	175	Unlimited local landline calls to any network	\$625.00
Surf A Lot/Watch More/ Talk A Lot Bundle	300 Download 150 Upload	151	Unlimited local landline calls to any network	\$690.00
Surf A Lot/Watch A Lot/ Talk A Lot Bundle	300 Download 150 Upload	175	Unlimited local landline calls to any network	\$740.00
Surf It All/Watch It All/ Talk A Lot Bundle	500 Download 250 Upload	209	Unlimited local landline calls to any network	\$1,250.00

2.5 AMPLIA TRIPLE PLAY PACKAGES: INTERNET, TV & FIXED VOICE (WITH TALK A LOT MORE)

	BUNDLE DETAILS			
BUNDLE NAME	BROADBAND INTERNET SPEED	TOTAL TV CHANNELS	FIXED LANDLINE	PRICE/ MONTH
Surf Some More/Watch More/ Talk A Lot More Bundle	150 Download 100 Upload	151	Unlimited landline and Unlimited Mobile (any network)	\$650.00
Surf Some More/Watch A Lot/ Talk A Lot More Bundle	150 Download 100 Upload	175	Unlimited landline and Unlimited Mobile (any network)	\$725.00
Surf A Lot/Watch More/ Talk A Lot More Bundle	300 Download 150 Upload	151	Unlimited landline and Unlimited Mobile (any network)	\$790.00
Surf A Lot/Watch A Lot/ Talk A Lot Bundle	300 Download 150 Upload	175	Unlimited landline and Unlimited Mobile (any network)	\$840.00
Surf It All/Watch It All/ Talk A Lot More Bundle	500 Download 250 Upload	209	Unlimited landline and Unlimited Mobile (any network)	\$1,350.00
Surf It All plus/Watch It All/ Talk A Lot More Bundle	1G Download 500 Upload	209	Unlimited landline and Unlimited Mobile (any network)	\$1,550.00

Find us on:







2.6. AMPLIA TRIPLE PLAY PACKAGES: INTERNET, TV & MOBILE

	BUNDLE DETAILS			
BUNDLE NAME	BROADBAND INTERNET SPEED	TOTAL TV CHANNELS	MOBILE VOICE	PRICE/ MONTH
Surf Some More/Watch More/Mobile (plan 1)	100 Download 50 Upload	150	Mobile Plan 1	\$601.00
Surf Some More /Watch A Lot/Mobile (plan 1)	100 Download 50 Upload	174	Mobile Plan 1	\$626.00
Surf A Lot /Watch More/Mobile (plan 1)	300 Download 150 Upload	150	Mobile Plan 1	\$691.00
Surf Some More /Watch More/Mobile (plan 1)	300 Download 150 Upload	174	Mobile Plan 1	\$766.00
Surf A Lot/Watch A Lot/Mobile (plan 2)	100 Download 50 Upload	150	Mobile Plan 2	\$766.00
Surf A Lot /Watch More/Mobile (plan 2)	300 Download 150 Upload	150	Mobile Plan 2	\$856.00
Surf A Lot/Watch A Lot/Mobile (plan 2)	300 Download 150 Upload	174	Mobile Plan 2	\$931.00
Surf Even More/Talk A Lot/Mobile (plan 1)	100 Download 50 Upload	Not Applicable	Mobile Plan 1	\$426.00

[■] Note to Table above: see table 2.8 for Mobile Plan details. Fair usage policy applies.

2.7. QUAD PLAY PACKAGES (INTERNET, TV, VOICE & MOBILE) NEW!

	BUNDLE DETAILS				
BUNDLE NAME	BROADBAND INTERNET SPEED	FIXED VOICE	TOTAL TV CHANNELS	MOBILE VOICE	PRICE/ MONTH
Surf Some More/Watch More/Talk A Lot/ Mobile (Plan 1)	150 Download 100 Upload	Unlimited local landline calls to any network	150	Mobile Plan 1	\$651.00
Surf A Lot/Watch A Lot/Talk A Lot/ Mobile (Plan 3)	300 Download 150 Upload	Unlimited local landline calls to any network	174	Mobile Plan 3	\$1,280.00
Surf It All/Watch It All/Talk A Lot/ Mobile (Plan 3)	500 Download 250 Upload	Unlimited local landline calls to any network	208	Mobile Plan 3	\$1,740.00
Surf It All/Watch It All/Talk A Lot More/ Mobile (Plan 3)	500 Download 250 Upload	Unlimited local landline and mobile (any network)	208	Mobile Plan 3	\$1,840.00

[■] Note to Table above: see table 2.8 for Mobile Plan details.

2.8. AMPLIA BUNDLE MOBILE PLANS

AMPLIA BUNDLE MOBILE PLANS	PHONE PLAN 1	PHONE PLAN 2	PHONE PLAN 3
DETAILS	Unlimited bmobile nights & weekends, local landline +300 Mins 25 Int'l Mins Unlimited Local SMS 3 GB Data 25 Mins Roaming (Voice) 25 MB Roaming (Data) Free BLU Grand X LTE	Unlimited Local Calls Unlimited Worldwide SMS Unlimited Local Data Free BLU Grand X LTE or BLU Grand XL LTE	Unlimited Local Calls 200 Int'l Mins Unlimited Worldwide SMS Unlimited Local data 100 Mins Roaming (Voice) 100 MB Roaming (Data) Free BLU Grand X LTE or BLU Grand XL LTE

\Box BLINK/BMOBILE

3.1. INTERNET BUNDLE PACKAGES

•					
FIBER BUNDLE PACKAGES	DIGITAL TV CHANNELS	BROADBAND INTERNET SPEED	FIXED LINE	OTHER	PRICE/ MONTH
Double Connect Wireless	Not included	Up to 6 Mbps Download	Unlimited Landline calling with free call master features	Not included	\$223.88

□ **DIGICEL**

4.1 DIGICEL BUNDLES

DIGICEL BUNDLES	INTERNET SPEED	FIBRE TV CHANNELS	HOME PHONE (FIXED LANDLINE)	PRICE/ MONTH
Variety Bundle	100Mbps	164	Included	\$515.00
Premiere Bundle	100Mbps	205	Included	\$615.00
Variety Bundle	250 Mbps	164	Included	\$745.00
Premiere Bundle	250 Mbps	205	Included	\$845.00
Variety Bundle	500 Mbps	164	Included	\$1089.00
Premiere Bundle	500 Mbps	205	Included	\$1189.00

[■] Notes to Table above: Bundles includes Pay As You Go with Unlimited Digicel Home to Digicel Home calls. Unlimited calls to other Digicel Play fixed lines (subject to Fair Usage Policy) and Unlimited calls to Digicel Home numbers.

□ FLOW

5.1 FLOW BUNDLES: TV, INTERNET AND FIXED VOICE

	BUNDLE DETAILS					
BUNDLE NAME	CHANNELS	BROADBAND INTERNET SPEED	CLOUD STORAGE	HOME PHONE (FIXED LANDLINE)	PRICE/MONTH (FREEDOM FROM CONTRACTS)	
Connected Starter	n/a	Up to 100 Mbps	n/a	Free Flow to Flow calls + 100 local landline minutes	\$285.00	
Connected Lite	TV Essential - 96 channels	Up to 100 Mbps	n/a	n/a	\$365.00	
Connected Premium Bundle	TV Plus - 145 channels	Up to 200 Mbps	n/a	Free Flow to Flow calls + 100 local landline minutes	\$499.00	
Connected Home Bundle	TV –156 channels including HBO Max + Premium sports	Up to 300 Mbps	75 hours cloud recording	Free Flow to Flow calls.	\$599.00	
Connected Home Plus Bundle	TV –156 channels including HBO Max + Premium sports	Up to 500 Mbps	100 hours cloud recording	Free Flow to Flow calls + 100 local landline minutes	\$749.00	

[■] Notes to Table above: Subscribers to all bundles have free access to Flow Wi-Fi. Visit Flow's website at https://discoverflow.co/trinidad/bundles/overview for more information on their bundles

□ GREEN DOT

6.1. GREEN DOT BUNDLES

GREEN DOT BUNDLES	DIGITAL TV CHANNELS	BROADBAND INTERNET	PRICE/ MONTH
Bundles	Get Engaged TV (60 plus Channels)	3 Mbps	\$302.63
Bundles	Get Engaged TV (60 plus Channels)	10 Mbps	\$336.38
Bundles	Get Engaged TV (60 plus Channels)	15 Mbps	\$381.38
Bundles	Get Ahead TV (70 plus Channels)	3 Mbps	\$370.13
Bundles	Get Ahead TV (70 plus Channels)	10 Mbps	\$471.38
Bundles	Get Ahead TV (70 plus Channels)	15 Mbps	\$527.63
Bundles	Get Ahead TV (70 plus Channels)	20 Mbps	\$628.88

For further information and verification, customers should visit operators' websites as follows:

Airlink https://www.airlinktt.net/

Amplia http://amplia.co.tt/bundles/

Bmobile

https://bmobile.co.tt/broadband-2-2/

Digicel

https://www.digicelgroup.com/tt/en/home/bundle---save.html

Flow

https://discoverflow.co/trinidad/bundles/overview

Greendot

http://www.gd.tt/get-ahead-tv-3-mbps-broadband/#